04-23-2001 RECORDATIO	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM Patent and Trademark N FORM COVER SHEET
	INTS ONLY
101682395 FAIL To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Plea	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
VALMET OY	Name: VALMET OYJ
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address: Panuntie 6
[]Yes [x] No	00620 Helsinki, Finland
3. Nature of conveyance:     [] Assignment     [] Merger     [] Security Agreement     [x] Change of Name     [] Other:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [x] No
Execution Date: <u>September 1, 1997</u>	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	L
If this document is being filed together with a new application, t	he execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).:	B. Patent No(s).: 5,123,152
Additional num	pers attached? [ ] Yes [x] No
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]
Name: Steinberg & Raskin, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>
Address: 1140 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor	[x] Enclosed
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10036-5803	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Our Ref.: <u>990.1245</u>	500518
	[x] Authorized to charge additional fees to deposit account
DO NO	T USE THIS SPACE
<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infermation the original document.</li> </ol>	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Paul J. Higgins; Reg. No. 44,152 01 Name of Person Signing Signatu	April 6, 2001 Ire Date
	cover sheet, attachments, and document: [3]
MailQocuments to be recorded	with required cover sheet information to:
	s & Trademarks, Box Assignments ngton, D.C. 20231
20/2001 GTON11 00000128 5123152	
FC:581 40.00 P	

REEL: 011682 FRAME: 0783

EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Trade name: Valmet Oyj Trade Register Number:120.464Date of registration:30.12.1950Domicile:Helsinki Register entries: MAILING ADDRESS (reg. 06.04.1994 - 30.06.1999) Panuntie 6, 00620 Helsinki. PL 27, 00621 Helsinki. MAILLING ADRESS (registered 24.08.1999) Fabianinkatu 9 A, 00130 Helsinki. TRADE NAME (reg. 01.09.1997 - 30.06.1999) Valmet Oyj. \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ PARALLEL TRADE NAME (reg. 01.09.1997 - 30.06.1999) (English): Valmet Corporation. \_\_\_\_\_ DOMICILE (reg. 30.12.1950 - 30.06.1999) Helsinki. DRAFT TERMS OF MERGER (req. 25.11.1998 - 30.06.1999) The draft terms of merger were undersigned 17.11.1998. The following companies will be merge by founding an acquiring company under the name Valmet - Rauma Oyj: Valmet Oyj Trade Reg.No 120.464, Rauma Oyj Trade Reg.No 500.704. PERMISSION BY THE REGISTRATION AUTHORITY (reg. 18.06.1999 - 30.06.1999)The Registering Authority has granted a permission to implement the merger. IMPLEMENTATION OF THE MERGER (registered 01.07.1999) By permission granted by the Registering Authority the following companies have merged by founding a company named Valmet-Rauma Oyj Reg.No. 765.008: Valmet Oyj Reg.No. 120.464 Rauma Oyj Reg.No. 500.704.

DISSOLUTION (registered 01.07.1999) The company has been dissolved. FINAL ACCOUNT (registered 24.08.1999) The Board of Directors and the Managing Director have presented the final account 18.08.1999.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Information on bankruptcy, liquidation or reorganization, if any, is not available in the data system for the time prior to 03.03.1994. 01.07.1999 Entry of axpiration made into the Register.

TRADE NAME HISTORY: 01.09.1997 - 30.06.1999 Valmet Oyj

19.11.1981 - 31.08.1997 Valmet Oy 30.12.1950 - 18.11.1981 Valmet Oy - Valmet Ab

Helsinki, 15 November 2000

For a true copy of the extract:

Zer

Tuija Surojegin Administrative Officer



Fee 220 FM